ACCESSORIES
/   /
14
1044
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Hybrid cables for phases and motor feedback
Standard cables for fixed installation

KS05-Y/R-SSC-6 Trailing chain cable Y/R-SSC, 6 m 0150-2689
KS05-Y/R-SSC-8 Trailing chain cable Y/R-SSC, 8 m 0150-2690
/ ORDERINg INFORMAtION /
ASSEMBlED CABlES FOR StAINlESS StEEl MOtORS
MOTOR CABLE FOR LINEAR MOTORS WITH C-SSC CONNECTORS (STAINLESS STEEL)
Item Description Item-No.
KS10-W/C-SSC-2 Trailing chain cable W/C-SSC, 2 m 0150-2675
KS10-W/C-SSC-4 Trailing chain cable W/C-SSC, 4 m 0150-2676
KS10-W/C-SSC-6 Trailing chain cable W/C-SSC, 6 m 0150-2677
KS10-W/C-SSC-8 Trailing chain cable W/C-SSC, 8 m 0150-2678
KS10-Y/C-SSC-2 Trailing chain cable Y/C-SSC, 2 m 0150-2679
KS10-Y/C-SSC-4 Trailing chain cable Y/C-SSC, 4 m 0150-2680
KS10-Y/C-SSC-6 Trailing chain cable Y/C-SSC, 6 m 0150-2681
KS10-Y/C-SSC-8 Trailing chain cable Y/C-SSC,  8 m 0150-2682
DOC-NO.  0185-1028-E / VERSION 1V5